
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

Wednesday, July 25 
Pray for the team for protection and safety as we travel 
to Nicaragua and get settled.  Proverbs 2:8 
 
Thursday, July 26 
Pray for the team as we travel to Los Limones to set-up 
and start camp and for team unity.  Philippians 2:1-11 
 
Friday, July 27 
Pray for God to prepare our hearts to serve and in our 
weakness that He would be strong. Matthew 25:35-40 
 
Saturday, July 28 
Pray that at camp, we would place others before 
ourselves and our talents come together for God’s 
glory.  Romans 12:3-8 
 
Sunday, July 29 
Pray that we show love, grace and mercy to the Los 
Limones community as we serve and worship.  
Colossians 3:12-14 
 
Monday, July 30 
Pray that we would minister the Gospel well, as 
servants.  Mark 10:42-45 
 
Tuesday, July 31 
Pray against Satan, his works and effects and the 
spiritual warfare the team will face.  Ephesians 6:10-18 
 
Wednesday, August 1 
Pray as we share God’s love with those we meet and 
that we will not grow weary.  Hebrews 12:1-3 

Thursday, August 2 
Pray for the Lord to give us the strength we need to 
accomplish what He has called us to do and to rely on 
His wisdom.  1 Timothy 1:12 
 
Friday, August 3 
Pray for our hearts that we would be renewed and 
refreshed in our walk with the Lord.  Psalm 27:4 
 

 

continued on reverse 
 
 

Saturday, August 5  
Pray for safe travel and God’s protection as the team 
returns to the States.  2 Thessalonians 3:16 
 

 

Team Members:  
Connor Couch, Kat Dowdy, Logan Foote, Katie Mullins, 
Emmalee Phillips, John Michael Phillips, Hope Rentz, Kinsey 
Robertson, Hope Roorda, Anisa Shashaty, Noah Shelnutt, 
Todd Veleber, Parker Whaley, Madi Xanders 

 
 
 

Follow the Mission: 
Twitter Updates ………..… twitter.com/wildwoodstudent 
Facebook Page:  facebook.com/wsm.mission.nicaragua 
Blog/Picture Updates …………..… wildwoodstudents.com 
 
 


